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Event 31: Para-cycling Women C1-C5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying -
12 Laps Top 4 (in each category) to Finals - Result

1. 62 Sharon BOYD (Eureka CC) 3:58.029
Half Lap 15.393 (1)

Lap 1 24.676 24.676 (1)
Lap 2 17.955 42.632 (1)
Lap 3 18.249 1:00.881 (1)
Lap 4 18.959 1:19.840 (1)
Lap 5 19.346 1:39.186 (1)
Lap 6 19.532 1:58.719 (1)
Lap 7 19.776 2:18.495 (1)
Lap 8 19.777 2:38.273 (1)
Lap 9 19.906 2:58.179 (1)

Lap 10 19.918 3:18.098 (1)
Lap 11 20.049 3:38.148 (1)
Lap 12 19.881 3:58.029 (1)

2. 61 Annaliese HODGE (Brunswick CC) 4:45.872 +47.843
Half Lap 16.928 (2)

Lap 1 27.980 27.980 (2)
Lap 2 21.089 49.070 (2)
Lap 3 21.845 1:10.915 (2)
Lap 4 23.390 1:34.306 (2)
Lap 5 23.841 1:58.147 (2)
Lap 6 23.681 2:21.829 (2)
Lap 7 24.027 2:45.857 (2)
Lap 8 24.243 3:10.100 (2)
Lap 9 23.778 3:33.878 (2)

Lap 10 24.126 3:58.005 (2)
Lap 11 23.789 4:21.794 (2)
Lap 12 24.077 4:45.872 (2)


